
 

 

Online Learning Classroom Codes 
Year 11 

Wendy Perry  11 Learning and 
Support  

wendy.perry@det.nsw.edu.au  
kurt.freeme3@det.nsw.edu.au 

Google  dg3so7x 

 

Teacher  Year  Subject  Email  Platform  Code  

Robert Oczos  
(HT)  

11 Retail  robert.oczos@det.nsw.edu.au Google fdfqgaw 

Daniel 
Mendygral  

11 Geography  Daniel.mendygral@det.nsw.edu Google  bsm4ej2 

Thomas Vatovec  11 Ancient History 
Elective  

thomas.vatovec@det.nsw.edu.au Google  e3sqxyl 

Pietro Mascetti  11 Business 
Studies  

pietro.mascetti@det.nsw.edu.au  Google  jwvkmyc 

David Curley  11 Work Studies  david.curley@det.nsw.edu.au Google  u5eivnk 
Janelle Collins 
(HT) 

11 Advanced 2020 janelle.collins@det.nsw.edu.au Google  7qsc2r4 

Janelle Collins 
(HT) 

11 Extension 1  janelle.collins@det.nsw.edu.au Google  rfickec 

Samantha Bell  11 11 Maths samantha.bell24@det.nsw.edu.au Google  ar7d2g2 
Angela Crocket  11 11 Standard A angela.crocket@det.nsw.edu.au Google  b5fyxkk 
Maria Pestana  11 11 Standard  maria.pestana@det.nsw.edu.au Google  u2ry7nz 
Robert McKee 
(Bob) 

11 11 Standard B robert.s.mckee@det.nsw.edu.au  Microsoft  lc68jhi 

Robert McKee 
(Bob) 

11 Multimedia 
Studie 

robert.s.mckee@det.nsw.edu.au  Microsoft  j42fiaf 

Damien Beattie  11 Year 11 
Construction 

damien.beattie@det.nsw.edu.au Google j24z62h 

Damien Beattie  11 Year 11 Timber  damien.beattie@det.nsw.edu.au Google et5us5m 
Erin Harmon  11 11 Visual 

Design  
erin.harmon2@det.nsw.edu.au Google wheffcj 

Samantha Rath  11 11 Visual Arts  samantha.rath4@det.nsw.edu.au Google 3ura4ul 
Bridgette Evitt 
(HT) 

11 11 Hospitality  bridgette.evitt@det.nsw.edu.au Google 4erijur 

Scott Harrison  11 11 Music  scott.p.harrison@det.nsw.edu.au  Google ijjlatk 
Marc Gunner  11 Investigating 

science 
marc.gunner2@det.nsw.edu.au Microsoft 493qtog 

Joseph Gander  11 Physics  Joseph.gander@det.nsw.edu.au Google ysce74s 

Aaron Davis 11 Year 11 SLR  aaron.davis@det.nsw.edu.au Google  sugchsw 
Amanda Allnut  11 CAFS amanda.allnutt1@det.nsw.edu.au Google  gghhens 
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